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CLASS S ¥ LY
ACADEMIC YEAR [2025-26
SEMESTER Even
Sr.No. | Activity I Date Day
JANUARY-2026 (No. of working days = 11)
1 Departmental Monthly Meeting 1 03/01/2026 Saturday
2 Commencement of Classes 05/01/2026 Monday
. ‘ ; d
3 Student Orientation by the Department b 1(/)2026 Tue:s) o
(R 1 rsscotation) 10/01/2026 Saturday
4 Departmental Monthly Meeting 2 24/01/2026 Saturday
FEBRUARY - 2026 (No.of working days = 11)
5 Display of Monthly Attendance and Defaulter List 02/02/2026 Monday
6 Departmental Monthly Meeting 3 14/02/2026 Saturday
7 Continuation of Classes 16/02/2026 Monday
8 Social-Club Activity 1 21/02/2026 Saturday
' 26/02/2026 Thursday
9 Student Cultural Events to to
27/02/2026 Friday.
10 Departmental Monthly Meeting 4 28/02/2026 . Saturday
MARCH - 2026 (No. of working days = 20)
11 Display of Monthly Attendance and Defaulter List 02/03/2026 Tuesday
12 Expert Talk 1 06/03/2026 Friday
09/03/2026 Monday
13 Continuous Assessment - 1 (Class Test - 1) to to
14/03/2026 Saturday
14 Departmental Monthly Meeting 5 16-03-2026 Monday
15 Display of Class Test - 1 Result 17/03/2026 Tuesday
16 Expert Talk 2 21/03/2026 Saturday
27/03/2026 Friday
17 ISTE Activity: Workshop to to
28/03/2026 Saturday
18 31/03/2026 Tuesday

Departmental Monthly Meeting 6
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APRIL - 2026 (No. of working days

=25)

19 Display of Monthly Attendance and Defaulter List 01/04/2026 Wednesday
20 Course Files Verification of Even Semester by HOD 07/04/2026 Tuesday
21 Boot Camp 2nd Week of April 2026
13/04/2026 Monday
22 Mid Semester Examination to to
18/04/2026 Saturday
23 Departmental Monthly Meeting 7 20/04/2026 Monday
24 Course Files Verification of Even Semester by the Office of 22/0‘:22026 Wed?ssday
S (ATIies 30/04/2026 Thursday
25 Conduction of Parent Meet 25-04-2026 Saturday
26 Departmental Monthly Meeting 8 28-04-2026 Tuesday
MAY-2026 (No. of working days = 19)
27 Display of Monthly Attendance and Defaulter List 02/05/2026 Saturday
28 Industrial Visit 1st Week of May 2026
04/05/2026 Monday
29 Continuous Assessment - 2 (Class Test - 2) to to
09/05/2026 Saturday
30 Departmental Monthly Meeting 9 11/05/2026 Monday
31 Display of Class Test - 2 Result 12/05/2026 Tuesday
Department Progress Presentation of Even Semester L oy WG
= (January to May 2026 till date) ) 2
s 20/05/2026 | Wednesday
33 Departmental Monthly Meeting 10 22/05/2026 Friday
34 End of Classes
35 Display of Final Attendance and Defaulter List A0S waturday.
36 Internal Submission & Practical / Seminar/ Mini Project 400 (R0A0 Monday
Examination 2 W
29/05/2026 Friday
37 Start of End Semester DBATU Examination 1st Week of June 2026 (Tentative)
38 Commencement of Classes for Next Semester Ist August 2026
26™ January Republic Day 31% March | Bhagwan Mahavir Janmkalyanak
15" February Mahashivratri 03" April Good Friday
19" February [ Chh. Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 14™ April | Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti
Holicays o Dhulivandan st Mah :
(2026) 3 Mamh 01 May al‘ashtl‘a Dln
19™ March Gudhi Padwa 01* May Buddha Pournima
21* March Ramzan Id (Id-Ul-Fitr) 27" May Bakri 1d (Id-Uz-Zuha)
26™ March Shri Ram Navami 26™ June Moharum
| Q\g’/ (e e
Academic Coordinator Dean Academics Prirci z}l
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